
Ayrshire Athletics Arena Open T&F Meeting 13th June 2017

Event 100m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 355 RYAN CUZEN RED STAR AC SenM 13.69

Event 600m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 421 Ryan Knights Kilbarchan U11B 1.50.96

2 554 Jack Wallace Giffnock North U11B 1.55.37

3 557 Olivia Warboys Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 1.56.98

4 558 Rachel Warboys Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 1.57.14

5 538 Adele Street North Ayrshire athletic club U11G 1.57.19

6 458 Cruz mcguire North ayrshire athletics U11B 1.57.62

7 457 Nell McGregor NAAC U11G 1.58.09

8 562 Zoe wilson Victoria park glasgow U11G 1.59.87

9 420 Anna Kirk Ayr Seaforth U11G 2.00.46

10 410 Iona Hubbard Ayr Seaforth AAC U11G 2.05.52

Event 600m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 475 Harris McNicol North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 1.58.35

2 447 Sam McCallum Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.01.31

3 385 Courtney Fraser Airdrie Harriers U11G 2.02.37

4 468 Brady Mclean Ayr Seaforth U11B 2.03.11

5 474 Ryan McNamara East Kilbride AC U11B 2.03.28

6 566 James Wylie Giffnock North AAC U11B 2.03.59

7 459 Daniel McInally North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 2.03.67

8 486 Findlay Muir Ayr Seaforth U11B 2.13.58

9 364 Abby Docherty North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 2.17.00

Event 600m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 367 Katy Donnelly Giffnock North U11G 2.08.67

2 315 Adrian Barbour Kilmarnock Harrier's U11B 2.13.03

3 339 Jessie Caig North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 2.14.47

4 358 Erica davidson North ayrshire U11G 2.22.88

5 311 Mhairi Ballantyne Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.27.01

6 308 Ross Bain Ayr Seaforth U11B 2.35.35

7 324 Luca Brennan North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 2.39.12

Event 600m heat 4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 423 Anna Lambert Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.02.38

2 330 Jack Bruce North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 2.03.60

3 390 Kai Gilmour Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.08.08

4 528 Daniel Sharp Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.13.68

5 442 rhys marshall ayr seafourth U11B 2.15.97

6 530 Eve Shirkie Kilmarnock harriers U11G 2.26.16

7 322 Cara Blaney Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.36.43

8 332 Emily burke North Ayrshire Athletics U11G 2.47.54
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Event 600m heat 5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 359 Brayden Dean Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 1.56.86

2 335 Daniel Byers Ayr Seaforth U11B 2.00.86

3 370 Erin Downie U11G 2.07.76

4 422 Jack Knox Ayr Seaforth U11B 2.12.58

5 462 Fraser McIntyre Ayr Seaforth AAC U11B 2.14.20

6 365 Adam doig Kilmarnock harriers U11B 2.25.53

7 392 Adam Gold Kilmarnock harriers U11B 2.26.86

8 449 Sam McCrorie Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 2.27.89

9 414 Ewan Johnstone Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.28.02

10 465 Keira McKeown Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.28.26

Event 600m heat 6

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 535 Reece steven NAAC U11B 1.59.69

2 378 Logan Dunwoodie ayr seaforth U11B 2.02.32

3 542 SAM TAYLOR Kilmarnock Harriers ac U11B 2.08.69

4 499 Daniel O'Brien Ayr Seaforth AAC U11B 2.10.49

5 412 Callum  Hunter Kilmarnock harriers and athletics U11B 2.11.50

6 533 Finlay Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.12.72

7 320 Oriana Baya Ayr Seaforth U11G 2.14.15

8 536 Rory Steven Kilmarnock Harriers and Athletics Club U11B 2.16.78

9 305 Lewis Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.20.84

10 371 Joe Dudgeon Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.23.95

11 556 Sam Walton North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 2.26.18

Event 200m heat 1 +1.1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 534 Josh Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 23.82

2 439 Cameron Macleod Clydesdale SenM 23.91

3 326 Scott Brindley North Ayrshire Athletics Club U17M 23.94

4 348 Daniel Chapman Giffnock North SenM 23.97

5 301 Joe Aiwansoba Kilmarnock harriers U17M 24.57

6 418 Sam Kennedy Kilmarnock Harriers & A.C. U17M 26.52

Event 200m heat 2 +0.1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 472 Aidyn McMahon Kilmarnock Harrison & Ac U15B 26.02

2 487 Marc Mulgrew Ayr Seaforth U15B 26.12

3 444 BRIAN MARTIN GIFFNOCK NORTH  #SA41032 M45 26.89

4 325 Aidan Brindley North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15B 26.97

5 446 Katie McAlpine Ayr Seaforth SenW 27.10

6 426 Phoebe lewis North Ayrshire Athletics Club U17W 27.40

7 391 Dylan Goddard North ayrshire Athletics club U15B 27.91

8 505 Sarah Paterson Ayr seaforth SenW 28.83
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Event 200m heat 3 +2.1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 429 Ryan Littlejohn Kilmarnock harriers U15B 26.98

2 355 RYAN CUZEN RED STAR AC SenM 27.87

3 360 Douglas Dickson Kilmarnock Harriers and Athletic Club M50 28.75

4 425 Jilly Lefebvre North Ayrshire AC U15G 29.18

5 464 Beth McKenna Greenock Glenpark Harriers U17W 29.41

Event 200m Heat 4 +2.2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 393 Courtney Goodwin Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 29.02

2 532 Abbie Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 29.64

3 387 Charlie Gaskin Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 29.78

4 396 Kerrie Grier North Ayrshire U17W 30.01

5 555 Nina Walsh-Kirk Stewartry U15G 30.45

Event 200m heat 5 +0.5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 394 Matt Govan Kilmarnock U15B 28.04

2 416 Caitlin Kelly Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 29.72

3 386 Niamh Gaffney North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 30.07

4 445 Daniel Martin GIFFNOCK NORTH # SA40174 U13B 30.75

5 483 Rachael Morran Giffnock North U13G 31.34

6 403 Roan henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 32.73

7 529 Natalie Sharp Kilmarnock Harriers U17W 34.04

Event 200m heat 6 +0.0

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 327 Kerri Brown North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 29.53

2 507 Blair Pettigrew North Ayrshire Athletics Club SenM 29.83

3 321 Jenna Beswick Ayr Seaforth U13G 30.86

4 331 Alanis Brydon Kilmarnock SenW 31.16

5 564 David Woods Shettleston Harriers U13B 31.51

Event 200m heat 7

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 302 Amy anderson Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U15G 32.41

2 372 Katy Dudgeon Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 33.62

3 351 Ailsa Cook Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 34.16

4 303 cruz anderson ayr seaforth U13B 34.61

5 356 Darcey Dalziel Kilmarnock  Harriers U13G 35.19

6 443 sarah marshall kilmarnock harriers U13G 36.14

7 401 Hannah Henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 37.73
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Event 200m heat 8 +0.3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 349 Anna Clark Cumnock Harriers U15G 31.13

2 377 Brooke dunlop Kilmarnock harriers athletics club U13G 31.58

3 375 Ella Duncan Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 31.92

4 376 Tristan Duncan Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 34.10

5 304 Ellie Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers AC U13G 36.43

6 345 Kyle Carmichael Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 37.28

7 374 Sara Duffy Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 38.31

Event 200m heat 9 +0.8

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 430 Ethan Logan Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 27.15

2 415 Eva Joyner Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 30.27

3 461 Sophie McInnes Ayr Seaforth U13G 31.93

4 441 paige marshall ayr seafourth U13G 32.38

5 409 Sylvia Home Ayr Seaforth U13G 32.51

6 428 Luke Lithgow Kilmarnock harriers and ac U13B 33.60

7 448 Sophie McColm Ayr Seaforth U13G 34.05

8 400 Corin henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 35.11

Event 200m heat 10 -0.3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 537 Tiana Stevenson Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 28.80

2 479 Ally Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 29.66

3 546 Imogen Tribe Ayr Seaforth U15G 30.48

4 500 Rosie O'Brien Ayr Seaforth AAC U13G 31.96

5 547 Kendal Tribe Ayr Seaforth U13G 32.48

6 481 Logan Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 32.68

7 344 Callum Campbell Kilmarnock U13B 32.73

Event 200m heat 11 +0.2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 491 Leah Murray North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 29.32

2 563 Bayley Wood Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 30.54

3 469 Catriona Mclean Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 31.13

4 522 Robbie sanderson Kilmarnock harriers U13B 32.69

5 549 Lewis Vick North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 38.23

Event 200m heat 12 +0.0

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 361 Luca Dickson Kilmarnock Harriers and Athletic Club U15B 32.35

2 314 Kathryn Ballard NAAC W40 32.83

3 404 RUAIRIDH HERON Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 34.27

4 307 Phoebe Arnott Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 34.68
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Event 1500m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 514 Max Ralston Victoria Park City of Glasgow SenM 3.59.51

2 515 Allan Ramsay Victoria Park City of Glasgow SenM 4.10.59

3 407 Gavin Hogarth Kilmarnock Harriers SenM 4.19.50

4 512 Kieran Pugh Kirkintilloch Olympians SenM 4.20.88

5 516 Gordon Reid Kilmarnock Harrier & AC M45 4.29.34

6 550 James Wales Kilmarnock Harriers SenM 4.33.71

7 306 Fraser Armstrong Bellahouston Harriers SenM 4.35.97

8 517 kate richardson Giffnock North AAC U15G 4.50.60

9 429 Ryan Littlejohn Kilmarnock harriers U15B 4.59.53

Event 1500m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 380 Craig Ferguson Kilmarnock SenM 4.39.88

2 501 Ross O'Brien Giffnock North AAC U15B 4.46.19

3 352 Keir Crawford Cambuslang Harriers U17M 4.48.86

4 328 Ryan Brown Greenock Glenpark Harriers U17M 4.50.82

5 559 Jim White Motherwell AC M40 4.51.01

6 437 Donald Maclean Giffnock North AAC U17M 4.52.97

7 379 Calum Ferguson Bellahouston Harriers SenM 4.55.41

8 381 Ewan ferguson Greenock glen park harriers U15B 5.00.72

9 318 Russell Barnett VP Glasgow U13B 5.02.92

Event 1500m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 405 Stephanie Hewitt Kilmarnock SenW 4.57.04

2 354 Alex Crooks Ayr seaforth U15B 4.57.05

3 509 Jamie Phillips Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 5.03.48

4 455 Saul MCGLENNAN Victoria park city of Glasgow U13B 5.06.50

5 544 Abby Thomson Giffnock North U15G 5.07.91

6 564 David Woods Shettleston Harriers U13B 5.07.94

7 454 Aaron McGillivray Giffnock North AAC U13B 5.08.15

8 493 Molly Murray Kilmarnock Harriers U17W 5.10.28

9 434 Mark MacInnes Giffnock North U13B 5.16.53

10 485 Fergus Muir Ayr Seaforth U13B 5.18.50

Event 1500m heat 4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 452 Charlotte McDowall Ayr Seaforth U17W 5.06.76

2 369 Jonathon Downey Kilmarnock harriers U13B 5.14.25

3 347 Mhairi Chalmers Kilmarnock U13G 5.16.72

4 338 Taylor cadwell Kilmarnock harriers U13B 5.18.59

5 310 Eilidh Ballantyne Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 5.18.88

6 427 Sam Lindsay Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 5.19.88

7 522 Robbie sanderson Kilmarnock harriers U13B 5.22.38

8 413 Laura Jedrusiak Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U15G 5.28.55

9 331 Alanis Brydon Kilmarnock SenW 5.39.59

10 453 Victoria McDowall Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 5.39.75
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Event 1500m heat 5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 334 Hannah Burn Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 5.08.50

2 470 Max Mclean Ayr Seaforth U15B 5.12.20

3 450 Murray McDonald Kilmarnock \Harriers SenM 5.24.74

4 366 Emma Donachy North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 5.49.28

5 477 Kevin Mcphillips Motherwell M40 5.54.05

6 567 Kirsty Wylie Giffnock North AAC U13G 6.03.54

7 304 Ellie Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers AC U13G 6.09.91

8 424 Abby Lauchlan Kilmarnock U15G 6.24.92

9 466 Madison McKerrell Kilmarnock harriers U15G 6.38.48

Event 1500m heat 6

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 387 Charlie Gaskin Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 5.20.68

2 488 Matthew Murphy Giffnock North U13B 5.23.28

3 511 Allison Preece Giffnock North U13G 5.23.56

4 523 Connor Scobie Ayr Seaforth U13B 5.25.29

5 491 Leah Murray North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 5.36.10

6 397 Cameron Hainey Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 5.47.75

7 344 Callum Campbell Kilmarnock U13B 6.15.07

8 549 Lewis Vick North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 6.24.14

9 345 Kyle Carmichael Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 6.40.59

Event 1200m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 531 Sophie Sinclair Victoria Park City of Glasgow U13G 4.11.75

2 411 Islay Hubbard Ayr Seaforth AAC U13G 4.15.10

3 496 Millie Nicholl Cambuslang Harriers U13G 4.19.55

4 524 Isla scott Giffnock north aac U13G 4.22.46

5 518 Eva Ritchie Cambuslang Harriers U13G 4.28.19

6 506 Kate Paul Giffnock North AAC U13G 4.34.71

7 471 Emma Mclennan giffnock north AAC U13G 4.48.09

8 482 Morven Montgomery Ayr Seaforth U13G 4.52.91

Event 1200m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 317 Rebecca Barnett VP Glasgow U13G 4.30.30

2 561 Ruby white Giffnock North U13G 4.36.34

3 386 Niamh Gaffney North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 4.37.75

4 409 Sylvia Home Ayr Seaforth U13G 4.43.70

5 313 Aoibha Ballard NAAC U13G 4.45.60

6 451 Cara McDowall Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers U13G 4.47.79

7 448 Sophie McColm Ayr Seaforth U13G 4.53.48

8 441 paige marshall ayr seafourth U13G 5.04.37

9 547 Kendal Tribe Ayr Seaforth U13G 5.07.76

10 353 Morvern Crawford Cambuslang Harriers U13G 5.09.73
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Event 150m heat 1 +0.3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 562 Zoe wilson Victoria park glasgow U11G 21.80

2 494 Ellis Nairne Giffnock north U11B 22.42

3 421 Ryan Knights Kilbarchan U11B 22.51

4 420 Anna Kirk Ayr Seaforth U11G 23.08

5 447 Sam McCallum Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 23.10

6 538 Adele Street North Ayrshire athletic club U11G 23.40

7 475 Harris McNicol North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 24.07

Event 150m heat 2 +0.7

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 329 Shannon Brown North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 21.73

2 330 Jack Bruce North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 23.54

3 459 Daniel McInally North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 24.86

4 308 Ross Bain Ayr Seaforth U11B 28.79

5 322 Cara Blaney Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 29.22

6 332 Emily burke North Ayrshire Athletics U11G 29.78

7 311 Mhairi Ballantyne Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 29.91

Event 150m heat 3 +0.1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 388 Dylan Gee NAAC U11B 21.89

2 359 Brayden Dean Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 21.91

3 383 Megan Feroz Kilmarnock U11G 22.61

4 370 Erin Downie U11G 23.98

5 363 Emily Dippie Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 24.10

6 368 Tommy Donnelly Giffnock North U11B 24.23

7 392 Adam Gold Kilmarnock harriers U11B 25.59

8 365 Adam doig Kilmarnock harriers U11B 26.96

Event 150m heat 4 +0.1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 458 Cruz mcguire North ayrshire athletics U11B 23.88

2 412 Callum  Hunter Kilmarnock harriers and athletics U11B 23.94

3 402 Libby henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 24.52

4 414 Ewan Johnstone Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 25.58

5 422 Jack Knox Ayr Seaforth U11B 25.63

6 436 Sophie Mackay Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 26.40

7 449 Sam McCrorie Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 26.58

8 431 Daragh Macarthur Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 30.94

Event 150m heat 5 -0.4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 533 Finlay Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 22.44

2 499 Daniel O'Brien Ayr Seaforth AAC U11B 23.50

3 468 Brady Mclean Ayr Seaforth U11B 24.85

4 492 Lily Murray Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 25.90

5 526 Amy Senior Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 26.80

6 465 Keira McKeown Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 26.80

7 462 Fraser McIntyre Ayr Seaforth AAC U11B 28.17
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Event 150m heat 6 +0.5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 535 Reece steven NAAC U11B 22.63

2 558 Rachel Warboys Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 23.09

3 557 Olivia Warboys Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 23.29

4 551 Drew Walker Ayr Seaforth U11G 24.57

5 545 Isla Tonner Kilmarnock Harrier & AC U11G 24.81

6 536 Rory Steven Kilmarnock Harriers and Athletics Club U11B 25.32

7 542 SAM TAYLOR Kilmarnock Harriers ac U11B 25.54

8 315 Adrian Barbour Kilmarnock Harrier's U11B 26.16

Event 150m heat 7 +0.2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 339 Jessie Caig North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 23.10

2 335 Daniel Byers Ayr Seaforth U11B 23.59

3 320 Oriana Baya Ayr Seaforth U11G 23.74

4 390 Kai Gilmour Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 24.59

5 410 Iona Hubbard Ayr Seaforth AAC U11G 24.69

6 399 Beth Henderson Kilmarnock harriers U11G 26.93

7 417 Abbey Kennedy Kilmarnock Harriers &AC U11G 27.33

8 358 Erica davidson North ayrshire U11G 27.35

Event 150m heat 8 -0.6

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 378 Logan Dunwoodie ayr seaforth U11B 23.94

2 423 Anna Lambert Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 24.29

3 406 Lyle Hill Ayr Seaforth U11B 24.85

4 364 Abby Docherty North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 25.99

5 530 Eve Shirkie Kilmarnock harriers U11G 26.39

6 371 Joe Dudgeon Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 26.72

7 362 Theo Dickson Kilmarnock Harriers and Athletic Club U11B 26.88

Event 150m heat 9 +2.3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 540 Blair Sutherland North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 23.65

2 456 Maddie McGregor NAAC U11G 24.16

3 473 Lilia McNamara NAAC U11G 25.87

4 541 Sophie Sutherland North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 25.99

5 398 Holly Hay Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 28.99

6 433 Isla Macfarlane North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 33.26

Event 300m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 309 Andrew Baird Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 40.48

2 508 Johnny Houson Kilmarnock U15B 44.00

3 464 Beth McKenna Greenock Glenpark Harriers U17W 46.43

4 553 Kirsty Wall Kilmarnock harriers U15G 49.18

5 563 Bayley Wood Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 51.18
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Event 300m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 394 Matt Govan Kilmarnock U15B 43.84

2 415 Eva Joyner Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 48.77

3 310 Eilidh Ballantyne Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 49.05

4 349 Anna Clark Cumnock Harriers U15G 50.86

5 453 Victoria McDowall Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 51.19

6 427 Sam Lindsay Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 51.63

7 466 Madison McKerrell Kilmarnock harriers U15G 55.82

Event 400m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 408 Bruce Holden Kilmarnock Harriers U17M 55.30

2 543 Jordan Tennent Ayr Seaforth U17M 56.50

3 418 Sam Kennedy Kilmarnock Harriers & A.C. U17M 59.67

4 480 Lewis Mitchell Giffnock North AAC U17M 59.94

5 360 Douglas Dickson Kilmarnock Harriers and Athletic Club M50 66.51

6 505 Sarah Paterson Ayr seaforth SenW 66.89

7 319 Clare Barr Motherwell AC W45 68.31

8 355 RYAN CUZEN RED STAR AC SenM 68.84

Event Shot Putt

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 340 claire cameron victoria park city of glasgow W55 8.02

1 447 Sam McCallum Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 5.51

2 519 Daniel robertson Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 5.22

3 388 Dylan Gee NAAC U11B 4.51

4 540 Blair Sutherland North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 3.82

5 431 Daragh Macarthur Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 3.75

6 406 Lyle Hill Ayr Seaforth U11B 3.74

7 556 Sam Walton North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 3.72

8 442 rhys marshall ayr seafourth U11B 3.63

9 324 Luca Brennan North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 3.55

10 414 Ewan Johnstone Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 3.44

11 468 Brady Mclean Ayr Seaforth U11B 3.21

12 305 Lewis Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.77

1 385 Courtney Fraser Airdrie Harriers U11G 6.12

2 339 Jessie Caig North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 5.35

3 383 Megan Feroz Kilmarnock U11G 4.85

4 367 Katy Donnelly Giffnock North U11G 4.32

5 526 Amy Senior Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 4.21

6 329 Shannon Brown North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 4.11

7 492 Lily Murray Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 4.01

8 417 Abbey Kennedy Kilmarnock Harriers &AC U11G 3.98

9 473 Lilia McNamara NAAC U11G 3.90

10 399 Beth Henderson Kilmarnock harriers U11G 3.74

11 538 Adele Street North Ayrshire athletic club U11G 3.54

12 332 Emily burke North Ayrshire Athletics U11G 2.86

13 433 Isla Macfarlane North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 2.78

14 541 Sophie Sutherland North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 2.53
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Event Discus

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 507 Blair Pettigrew North Ayrshire Athletics Club SenM 20.92

2 340 claire cameron victoria park city of glasgow SenW 24.70

1 419 Stuart Khaliq Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 18.05

2 325 Aidan Brindley North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15B 16.35

3 429 Ryan Littlejohn Kilmarnock harriers U15B 14.70

1 316 Sara Barbour Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 14.31

2 527 Beth Senior Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 13.54

3 504 Kirstyn Park Kilmarnock U15G 13.30

4 327 Kerri Brown North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 13.09

5 366 Emma Donachy North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 12.49

6 302 Amy anderson Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U15G 11.53

7 310 Eilidh Ballantyne Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 11.01

1 326 Scott Brindley North Ayrshire Athletics Club U17M 19.10

1 529 Natalie Sharp Kilmarnock Harriers U17W 20.23

2 489 Carla Murray North Ayrshire Athletics Club U17W 14.01

3 497 Emily Nix Kilmarnock U17W 13.23

4 493 Molly Murray Kilmarnock Harriers U17W 9.75

Event Pole Vault

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Ht

1 435 Chris Mackay Giffnock North U20M 3.05

1 316 Sara Barbour Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 2.50

2 432 Morgan MacDougall East Kilbride AC U15G 2.40

2 552 Finlay Walker Kilmarnock Harriers U17M 3.60
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Event Long Jump Pool A

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 359 Brayden Dean Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 4.08

2 494 Ellis Nairne Giffnock north U11B 3.83

3 533 Finlay Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 3.64

4 535 Reece steven NAAC U11B 3.48

5 388 Dylan Gee NAAC U11B 3.40

6 330 Jack Bruce North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 3.22

7 458 Cruz mcguire North ayrshire athletics U11B 3.16

8 554 Jack Wallace Giffnock North U11B 3.13

9 335 Daniel Byers Ayr Seaforth U11B 3.04

10 459 Daniel McInally North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 2.98

11 519 Daniel robertson Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.93

12 474 Ryan McNamara East Kilbride AC U11B 2.93

13 392 Adam Gold Kilmarnock harriers U11B 2.92

14 365 Adam doig Kilmarnock harriers U11B 2.91

15 540 Blair Sutherland North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 2.88

16 442 rhys marshall ayr seafourth U11B 2.86

17 528 Daniel Sharp Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.80

18 412 Callum  Hunter Kilmarnock harriers and athletics U11B 2.73

19 315 Adrian Barbour Kilmarnock Harrier's U11B 2.72

20 406 Lyle Hill Ayr Seaforth U11B 2.72

21 305 Lewis Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.66

22 475 Harris McNicol North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 2.64

23 422 Jack Knox Ayr Seaforth U11B 2.55

24 378 Logan Dunwoodie ayr seaforth U11B 2.54

25 368 Tommy Donnelly Giffnock North U11B 2.53

26 462 Fraser McIntyre Ayr Seaforth AAC U11B 2.49

27 371 Joe Dudgeon Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.38

28 449 Sam McCrorie Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 2.31

29 324 Luca Brennan North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 2.24

30 431 Daragh Macarthur Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 1.65

31 308 Ross Bain Ayr Seaforth U11B 1.10



Ayrshire Athletics Arena Open T&F Meeting 13th June 2017

Event Long Jump Pool B

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 499 Daniel O'Brien Ayr Seaforth AAC U11B 3.17

2 542 SAM TAYLOR Kilmarnock Harriers ac U11B 2.81

1 383 Megan Feroz Kilmarnock U11G 3.89

2 329 Shannon Brown North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 3.62

3 562 Zoe wilson Victoria park glasgow U11G 3.60

4 385 Courtney Fraser Airdrie Harriers U11G 3.33

5 456 Maddie McGregor NAAC U11G 3.30

6 457 Nell McGregor NAAC U11G 3.22

7 367 Katy Donnelly Giffnock North U11G 3.16

8 420 Anna Kirk Ayr Seaforth U11G 3.14

9 363 Emily Dippie Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 3.08

10 551 Drew Walker Ayr Seaforth U11G 2.99

11 423 Anna Lambert Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.98

12 402 Libby henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.97

13 320 Oriana Baya Ayr Seaforth U11G 2.94

14 358 Erica davidson North ayrshire U11G 2.69

15 530 Eve Shirkie Kilmarnock harriers U11G 2.64

16 545 Isla Tonner Kilmarnock Harrier & AC U11G 2.63

17 492 Lily Murray Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.54

18 473 Lilia McNamara NAAC U11G 2.52

19 541 Sophie Sutherland North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 2.36

20 364 Abby Docherty North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 2.31

21 465 Keira McKeown Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.22

22 398 Holly Hay Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.17

23 311 Mhairi Ballantyne Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.13

24 322 Cara Blaney Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.10

25 417 Abbey Kennedy Kilmarnock Harriers &AC U11G 1.77

Event High Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Ht

1 372 Katy Dudgeon Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 1.15

2 469 Catriona Mclean Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 1.25

3 351 Ailsa Cook Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 1.20

4 377 Brooke dunlop Kilmarnock harriers athletics club U13G 1.20

5 321 Jenna Beswick Ayr Seaforth U13G 1.05

6 443 sarah marshall kilmarnock harriers U13G 1.10

Event High Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Ht

1 498 Conall O'Brien Ayr Seaforth U13B 1.40

2 403 Roan henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 1.35

3 485 Fergus Muir Ayr Seaforth U13B 1.30

4 445 Daniel Martin GIFFNOCK NORTH # SA40174 U13B 1.25

4 463 Paul McIntyre Kilmarnock harriers U13B 1.25

6 520 kaiden ross Kilmarnock harriers U13B 1.20

5 428 Luke Lithgow Kilmarnock harriers and ac U13B 1.10

6 400 Corin henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 1.05

7 404 RUAIRIDH HERON Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 1.00
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Event High Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Ht

1 487 Marc Mulgrew Ayr Seaforth U15B 1.50

2 430 Ethan Logan Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 1.45

1 425 Jilly Lefebvre North Ayrshire AC U15G 1.45

2 537 Tiana Stevenson Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 1.40

3 393 Courtney Goodwin Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 1.30

4 327 Kerri Brown North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 1.25

5 413 Laura Jedrusiak Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U15G 1.25

Event High Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Ht

1 452 Charlotte McDowall Ayr Seaforth U17W 1.50

2 426 Phoebe lewis North Ayrshire Athletics Club U17W 1.45


